Hilltop Invitational Tournament
Hosted by Georgetown University Mock Trial
1/29-1/30

Official Tabulation Summary
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Team School

1025 Macalester A

1005 American University A
1398 Penn State A

1399 Penn State B

1172 George Washinton A

Honorable Mention

1611 Columbia A
1671 New York University
Spirit of AMTA Award

Awarded to the team that best exemplifies the ideals of honesty, civility and fair play

25 1583 Northwestern C
25 1671 New York University

Outstanding Trial Teams

Record

7.5 wins (CS: 20.5, OCS: 74, PD: 80)
7 wins (CS: 15, OCS: 73, PD: 85)

6 wins (CS: 19, OCS: 69, PD: 22)

6 wins (CS: 18.5, OCS: 74, PD: 83)
5.5 wins (CS: 18, OCS: 70, PD: 52)

5 wins (CS: 20.5, OCS: 68, PD: 3)
5 wins (CS: 19, OCS: 61, PD: 28)

Honorable Mention



Outstanding Witnesses
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Outstanding Attorneys

Points
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Name

Hank Credle
Mariana Espinoza
Erin Taylor

Katie Chin
Mohammed Alawadhi
Maddie Sisk
Mikaila Gallagher
Diana Kim
Michael Abramov
Nora Sullivan

Lev Serxner
Jessie Zhang
Elizabeth Calley

Sarah Kate ElHamamy

Name

Destiny Colmenares
Amelia Browne
Henry Josephson
Dan Cohen

Zoe Parkhomovsky
Curtis Feliciano
Annalyn St. Ledger
Angelyn Armistead
Jessica Zeng

Kaitie Brown
Lauren Seeger
Alayna Knapp

Jake Shepherd
Rindha Sudhini

Team #
1654
1005
1588
1025
1399
1406
1399
1237
1111
1005
1025
1259
1172
1247

Team #
1577
1146
1259
1398
1654
1671
1005
1587
1583
1025
1611
1237
1406
1654

School

Carolina Mock Trial (Team B)
American University A
Howard B

Macalester A

Penn State B

OSUA

Penn State B

William & Mary B
Bye-Bust

American University A
Macalester A
University of Chicago
George Washinton A

Georgetown C

School

Rutgers A

Fordham Lincoln Center
University of Chicago
Penn State A

Carolina Mock Trial (Team B)
New York University
American University A
Team A

Northwestern C
Macalester A

Columbia A

William & Mary B
OSUA

Carolina Mock Trial (Team B)



